
No Name Club

1 Oliver Lacey City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

2 Henry Barnes Jump U.K.

3 Frazer James Team Bath Evolution

4 Mike Oleksiyevets Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

5 Jayden  Boreham Jumpers Trampoline Club

6 Harvey Trentham Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

7 Joshua Skinner Exeter Trampoline Academy

8 Joel Arlotte Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

9 Sam Raynard City of Liverpool RGC

10 Ted Bird Propulsion Trampolining Club

11 Aidan Flatley City of Liverpool RGC

12 Harry Cinnamond City of Liverpool RGC

13 Harry Slatter Washindi Trampoline Club

14 Aiden  Hare Stoke Elite Trampoline Club

15 Joshua Baker Kingston Trampoline Academy

16 Jack Smith City of Liverpool RGC

17 Dj Mcarthur Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

18 Clayton Frake,Worthington Team Twisters

19 Jack  Nutter City Of Salford Trampoline Club

20 Toby Le Fevre Sussex Martlets Trampoline Club

21 Dale Edwards Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

22 Oliver Craven City Of Salford Trampoline Club

1 Madeline Cousins Tolworth Gym Club

2 Chiesa Hooper-Bleeks Exeter Trampoline Academy

3 Emily Taylor Starlight

4 Elsie Hayes Milton Keynes Gym

5 Katherine Bull Stoke Elite Trampoline Club

6 Emilie Brown City of Liverpool RGC

7 Madison Booth Stoke Elite Trampoline Club

8 Isla Robson Apollo Trampoline Club

9 Eloise Bhattacharya Alpha Trampoline Club

10 Rose Best Starlight

11 Jenni Hall Wansbeck Gymnastics Club

12 Jessica Vickery Whirlwinds Trampoline and DMT Club

13 Evie Belchamber Sussex Martlets Trampoline Club

14 Gina Jones City of Liverpool RGC

15 Gabrielle Park Kingston Trampoline Academy

16 Millie Gradwell Jump U.K.

17 Elizabeth Waine Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

18 Ebony Corish City of Liverpool RGC

19 Lolli  Nestor City of Liverpool RGC

20 Keira Millington Stoke Elite Trampoline Club

21 Kierah Williams Rowe Sandwell Flyers

22 Lauren Smeed Sleaford Elite Gym Club

23 Lois Seddon City of Liverpool RGC
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24 Sophie Jo  Millican City of Liverpool RGC

25 Clarissa Seraphin Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

26 Mia Casey City of Liverpool RGC

27 Chloe Crosby City Of Salford Trampoline Club

28 Holly Fletcher City of Liverpool RGC

29 Sophia Bolton Sussex Martlets Trampoline Club

30 Georgia Diamond Barlow Focus Institute of Gymnastics

31 Lilly Lucking Whirlwinds Trampoline and DMT Club

32 Chayne Barnes Wansbeck Gymnastics Club

33 Eloise Gardner Kingston Trampoline Academy

1 Isaac Summerfield Stoke Elite Trampoline Club

2 Isaac Lowson Harrogate Gymnastics Club

3 Edward Penny Jumpers Trampoline Club

4 Alexander Oakley Sky High Trampoline and DMT

5 Aditya Krishnadas Stoke Elite Trampoline Club

6 Alfie Dixon Carlisle Trampoline Club

7 William Cree Phoenix High Flyers

8 Harry Newman Propulsion Trampolining Club

9 Kofi Elhaggagi Washindi Trampoline Club

10 Preston Whiteman Stoke Elite Trampoline Club

11 Max Robertson City of Liverpool RGC

12 Harvey Kinsell Sandwell Flyers

13 Alfie Williams Propulsion Trampolining Club

14 Rhys Boreham Jumpers Trampoline Club

15 Ebbon Payne Sky High Trampoline and DMT

16 James White Bassetlaw Trampoline Club

17 Harry Cross Carlisle Trampoline Club

18 Zane Stout City of Liverpool RGC

19 Daniel Smith Central Galaxy Coventry Trampoline Club

20 Edward Pearson OLGA Poole

21 Harrison Coleman Team Twisters

22 Kester Wilson OLGA Poole

23 Matthew Smith Apollo Trampoline Club

24 Stanley Law Sheffield Trampoline Academy

25 Oscar Thomas Milner Bury Trampoline Club

26 Jack Gibson Phoenix High Flyers

27 Joseph Bailey Team Bath Evolution

28 Zachariah  Wilson Kingston Trampoline Academy

29 Callum Whitehead Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

30 Kian Terry Jumpers Trampoline Club

31 William Gant Phoenix High Flyers

32 Will Sheridan Central Galaxy Coventry Trampoline Club

33 Owen Whittall Washindi Trampoline Club

34 Woody Walsh City of Liverpool RGC

35 Theo Johnson Sheffield Trampoline Academy

1 Isabel Monk Bolton Trampoline Club

2 Maggie  Fyfe City of Liverpool RGC

3 Hannah Chuter Stoke Elite Trampoline Club

4 Molly Mcgregor Cambridge Cangaroos

5 Freya Miles Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

6 Aaliyah Docherty Central Galaxy Coventry Trampoline Club

7 Holly Ashton Christie City of Liverpool RGC

8 Helena Vinall Max Force

9 Grace  Byrne Focus Institute of Gymnastics

10 Daisy Boreham Starlight
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11 Kaitlyn Crosby City Of Salford Trampoline Club

12 Clara Scott Wansbeck Gymnastics Club

13 Natacha Holt Birkenhead Club

14 Josephine Ryan Birkenhead Club

15 Jada Porter Sandwell Flyers

16 Abi Lawther Charnwood Trampoline Club

17 Amy Quinlivan City of Liverpool RGC

18 Amelie Cunningham Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

19 Lani Smith Sussex Martlets Trampoline Club

20 Ruby Flatley City of Liverpool RGC

21 Rhiannon Monie Cambridge Cangaroos

22 Kelise Wilson-Smith Focus Institute of Gymnastics

23 Annalise Yardly Dharma Gym for All

24 Hannah Semple Whirlwinds Trampoline and DMT Club

25 Jasmine Snooks Team Twisters

26 Jemima Eckes Kingston Trampoline Academy

27 Grace  Singleton Jump U.K.

28 Morgan Boddington Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

29 Freya Berry Stoke Elite Trampoline Club

30 Oli Aughton Bury Trampoline Club

31 Mia Kelham Jumpers Trampoline Club

32 Anabel Mae Jane Edem OLGA Poole

33 Angelica Xanthoulis Washindi Trampoline Club

34 Darcie Lacey Sky High Trampoline and DMT

35 Georgia Roseblade Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

36 Isla Jones Bury Trampoline Club

37 Molly  Albrighton Infinity Trampoline Club

38 Libby Austin Central Galaxy Coventry Trampoline Club

39 Ella Ray Whirlwinds Trampoline and DMT Club

40 Bethany Randall Kingston Trampoline Academy

41 Grace Woolley Bassetlaw Trampoline Club

42 Alannah Taylor Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

43 Macy Dexter Cambridge Cangaroos

44 Abigail Walls City of Leeds Trampolining Club

45 Chloe Lin Stoke Elite Trampoline Club

46 Lily Mccracken Focus Institute of Gymnastics

47 Amber Phillips Milton Keynes Gym

48 Freya Portrey Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

49 Nicolle Lake OLGA Poole

50 Emily Cavanagh City Of Salford Trampoline Club

51 Kaitlyn Fraser Stoke Elite Trampoline Club

52 Jessica Garnett City of Leeds Trampolining Club

53 Matilda (Tilly) Clarke Exeter Trampoline Academy

54 Erin Bardsley Focus Institute of Gymnastics

55 Katie Skellett Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

56 Evie Murray Jump U.K.

57 Beth Colton Focus Institute of Gymnastics

1 Frank Smith Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

2 Declan Booth-Hudson Phoenix High Flyers

3 Rowan Whittle Sheffield Trampoline Academy

4 Adrian Marjanovics Recoil Trampoline Club

5 Kerem Kamal Sheffield Trampoline Academy

6 Kendrick Moore Propulsion Trampolining Club

7 Will Fothergill Jump U.K.

8 Luke Jowett Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

9 Ernest Brenchley Aire Trampoline Club

Silver TRI Boys 13-14
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10 Edward Pearce Sky High Trampoline and DMT

11 Callum Hiett Milton Keynes Gym

12 Curtis Clifton Infinity Trampoline Club

13 Charley Stone Propulsion Trampolining Club

14 Isaac Broadhurst Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

15 Austen Williams Dharma Gym for All

16 Ben Brewster Jumpers Trampoline Club

17 Rhyse Oliveri Sandwell Flyers

18 Elliot Jackson Team Bath Evolution

19 Liam McDonald City of Liverpool RGC

20 Luke Butcher Activ8 Trampoline Club

21 Max Jeavons OLGA Poole

22 Daniel Goldsack Kingston Trampoline Academy

23 Nico Hewson-Barsellotti Aspire Springers

24 Louis Whittome Whirlwinds Trampoline and DMT Club

25 Ben Gale City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

26 Kieran Harvey Starlight

27 Jake Azzopardi Kingston Trampoline Academy

28 Tyler Boreham Jumpers Trampoline Club

29 Rohan Mannion City Of Salford Trampoline Club

30 Joshua Cookson City of Leeds Trampolining Club

31 Freddie Foster Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

32 Harrison Whyment Alpha Trampoline Club

33 James Woolfall Birkenhead Club

34 Callum Spiers Alpha Trampoline Club

35 Khario Campbell Airborne West Midlands

1 Mia Swanson Birkenhead Club

2 Lia Oliva Sky High Trampoline and DMT

3 Sophie Moir Phoenix High Flyers

4 Niamh Cavanagh City Of Salford Trampoline Club

5 Cerys Wellings Sandwell Flyers

6 Imogen Lamb Shrewsbury Trampoline Club

7 Bethany Burt Bury Trampoline Club

8 Scarlett Mapplebeck Phoenix High Flyers

9 Amy  Leneve Starlight

10 Megan Rawlinson City of Liverpool RGC

11 Enya Davie Bassetlaw Trampoline Club

12 Vaishali Balachandran Kingston Trampoline Academy

13 Jamie Thomas Birkenhead Club

14 Emily Allington Bolton Trampoline Club

15 Rose Wynne Propulsion Trampolining Club

16 Charlotte Vickery Whirlwinds Trampoline and DMT Club

17 Lucie Trillaud Alpha Trampoline Club

18 Robyn Wyatt Stoke Elite Trampoline Club

19 Ebony Colbourne City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

20 Jordan- Lee Snape Stoke Elite Trampoline Club

21 Hannah Thelwell Birkenhead Club

22 Caitlyn Riddex Wansbeck Gymnastics Club

23 Sophie Turner Activ8 Trampoline Club

24 Katie Martin Bolton Trampoline Club

25 Gemma Stokes Alpha Trampoline Club

26 Olivia Brothwell Sheffield Trampoline Academy

27 Beth Candlish Wansbeck Gymnastics Club

28 Rachel Tapster Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

29 Lucy Chandler Bury Trampoline Club

30 Phoenix Jeffries Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

Silver TRI Girls 13-14
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31 Emma Simpson York Artistic Sports Club

32 Millie Dadswell Sky High Trampoline and DMT

33 Amber Jones Central Galaxy Coventry Trampoline Club

34 Piper Stote Kingston Trampoline Academy

35 Mahisha Khatun Central Galaxy Coventry Trampoline Club

36 Libby Weddle City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

37 Olivia Webb Orbit Milton Keynes

38 Honey Moe Exeter Trampoline Academy

39 Samantha Woodman Bolton Trampoline Club

40 Nathalie Hardy Milton Keynes Gym

41 Jazmine Pease Apollo Trampoline Club

42 Aliz Sari [GUEST] Central Galaxy Coventry Trampoline Club

43 Mia Darcy Sui Jones City of Liverpool RGC

44 Lucinda Parr Exeter Trampoline Academy

45 Alicia Price Sandwell Flyers

46 Saskia Howe Infinity Trampoline Club

47 Amy Laws Bolton Trampoline Club

48 Freya Cairns Bury Trampoline Club

49 Chloe Eite City Of Salford Trampoline Club

50 Mollie Johnson Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

51 Niamh Foster City Of Salford Trampoline Club

52 Naomi Talbot-Ponsonby Team Bath Evolution

53 Natasha Gamble Team Bath Evolution

54 Lauren Nield Washindi Trampoline Club

55 Megan Sprakes Propulsion Trampolining Club

56 Maisie Colom City Of Salford Trampoline Club

57 Melissa Butterworth Bury Trampoline Club

58 Poppy  Bissett Sky High Trampoline and DMT

59 Lucy Fraser City of Liverpool RGC

60 Natalie Cooper Milton Keynes Gym

61 Jemma Salkeld Carlisle Trampoline Club

62 Millie Evans Sheffield Trampoline Academy

63 Maggie-Jo Allan York Artistic Sports Club

64 Frances Sofia Rands Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

65 Evie Colquhoun Milton Keynes Gym

66 Kira Leverington Airborne West Midlands

67 Rebecca Stobbart Apollo Trampoline Club

68 Tegan Bailey Infinity Trampoline Club

69 Elizabeth Morton Dragon Flyers T.C.

70 Jessica Ringsell Lincoln Imps

71 Isabella Wogan City of Liverpool RGC

72 Emily Rose Johnson Stoke Elite Trampoline Club

73 Megan Jessop Phoenix High Flyers

74 Abby Shearer Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

1 Jamie Hudson Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

2 James  Williams City of Liverpool RGC

3 William  Hall Wansbeck Gymnastics Club

4 Braden Cox Jumpers Trampoline Club

5 Alex Pitfield Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

6 Luka Rhys-Kristensen Sheffield Trampoline Academy

7 Ethan Johnston Jumpers Trampoline Club

8 Leon Davies Apollo Trampoline Club

9 Andrew Jones Max Force

10 Lewis Crawley Infinity Trampoline Club

11 Evan Minton Team Bath Evolution

12 Oliver Cubillos Kingston Trampoline Academy
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13 Harvey Brooks Team Bath Evolution

14 Morgan Musgrove Max Force

1 Sophie White Birkenhead Club

2 Amy Pickering Jump U.K.

3 Olivia Clark-Neufville York Artistic Sports Club

4 Isabella Crane Bassetlaw Trampoline Club

5 Mia Bedwell Aspire Springers

6 Katie Beveridge Bassetlaw Trampoline Club

7 Jenna Torrie Milton Keynes Gym

8 Leah Knapp Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

9 Luca Major-Owens Sky High Trampoline and DMT

10 Anna Underwood Birkenhead Club

11 Saffron Sims-Brydon Apollo Trampoline Club

12 Mela Moseley Northamptonshire Trampoline Gymnastics Academy

13 Emma Barr Stoke Elite Trampoline Club

14 Georgina Moorhouse City of Leeds Trampolining Club

15 Kayla Devon Wansbeck Gymnastics Club

16 Charlotte Cuffling Phoenix High Flyers

17 Freya Martin Stoke Elite Trampoline Club

18 Gemma Lant Apollo Trampoline Club

19 Amy White OLGA Poole

20 Fraya Leinweber City Of Salford Trampoline Club

21 Amy Jackson Stoke Elite Trampoline Club

22 Olivia Loveridge Stoke Elite Trampoline Club

23 Heidi Crowther Sky High Trampoline and DMT

24 Isabelle Hallam City of Leeds Trampolining Club

25 Lucy Baxter Birkenhead Club

26 Hollie Willoughby York Artistic Sports Club

27 Brooke Hassell Sussex Martlets Trampoline Club

28 Rosa Clark Max Force

29 Heidi Harrison Max Force

30 Charlotte Burn Phoenix High Flyers

31 Charlotte Fink Team Twisters

32 Chloe Cattanach Jump U.K.

33 Izzy Hauxwell Dragon Flyers T.C.

34 Daisy Mapplebeck Phoenix High Flyers

35 Emily Winchester Jumpers Trampoline Club

36 Sydney Kelly Cambridge Cangaroos

37 Emily Fitton (WITHDRAWN) Carlisle Trampoline Club

38 Caitlyn Johnston                    City Of Salford Trampoline Club

39 Kimberley Green Airborne West Midlands

40 Elysia Goodman York Artistic Sports Club

41 Millie Heathcote Orbit Milton Keynes

42 Ella Vernon Birkenhead Club

1 Robert Mcskeane Apollo Trampoline Club

2 Oliver Guile Sky High Trampoline and DMT

3 Alasdair Macrae Cambridge Cangaroos

4 Kyle Durkin City of Liverpool RGC

5 James Burke City of Liverpool RGC

6 Zach King Whirlwinds Trampoline and DMT Club

7 Daniel Edge Central Galaxy Coventry Trampoline Club

8 James Lilliman Charnwood Trampoline Club

9 Reece Buck Jumpers Trampoline Club

10 Louis Herriott Up'n'Downs Trampoline Club

Silver TRI Girls 15-16

Silver TRI Men 17+
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1 Megan Finney Up'n'Downs Trampoline Club

2 Sarah Dearman Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

3 Megan Rose Jumpers Trampoline Club

4 Jasmin Nolan-Kemp Team Bath Evolution

5 Chloe Crocker Jumpers Trampoline Club

6 Beth Kilby Stoke Elite Trampoline Club

7 Katy Sanders Stoke Elite Trampoline Club

8 Bethan Harvey-Little Dharma Gym for All

9 Jasmin Uminski Whirlwinds Trampoline and DMT Club

10 Hannah Hodgkinson Hi-tension Trampoline Club

11 Catherine Thomas Aspire Springers

12 Lauren Tucker Jumpers Trampoline Club

13 Rose Kent Flying Solo Trampoline Club

14 Emma Brown Jumpers Trampoline Club

15 Alysia Middleton Bassetlaw Trampoline Club

16 Chloe Spinks Lincoln Imps

17 Kiera Fisher City of Liverpool RGC

18 Polly Watson Team Twisters

19 Bethan Gill Washindi Trampoline Club

20 georgia thomasson Stoke Elite Trampoline Club

21 Rebecca  Trower Sheffield Trampoline Academy

22 Nicola Bayer Flying Solo Trampoline Club

23 Sophie Brady Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

24 Chloe Lang Bolton Trampoline Club

25 Ella Lovelock Sky High Trampoline and DMT

26 alice feazey-noble Jumpers Trampoline Club

27 Lydia Osborn Washindi Trampoline Club

28 Paige Corfield Edgbarrow Trampoline Club

29 Katie-Anne Attaway Aire Trampoline Club

1 Charlie Fishwick Bury Trampoline Club

1 Katie Goldsmith Sky High Trampoline and DMT

1 Dj Mcarthur & Joel Arlotte Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

2 Chayne Barnes & Jenni Hall Wansbeck Gymnastics Club

3 Erin Bardsley & Grace  Byrne Focus Institute of Gymnastics

4 Emilie Brown & Holly Fletcher City of Liverpool RGC

5 Max Robertson & Zane Stout City of Liverpool RGC

6 Millie Gradwell & Henry Barnes Jump U.K.

7 Morgan Boddington & Alannah Taylor Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

8 Beth Colton & Kelise Wilson-Smith Focus Institute of Gymnastics

9 Isaac Summerfield & Aditya Krishnadas Stoke Elite Trampoline Club

10 Grace  Singleton & Evie Murray Jump U.K.

11 Amy Quinlivan & Holly Ashton Christie City of Liverpool RGC

12 Dale Edwards & Mike Oleksiyevets Quayside Trampoline & Gym Club

13 Sophie Jo  Millican & Lolli  Nestor City of Liverpool RGC

14 Sam Raynard & Jack Smith City of Liverpool RGC

15 Aiden Hare & Preston Whiteman Stoke Elite Trampoline Club

16 Chloe Lin & Freya Berry Stoke Elite Trampoline Club

17 Harry Cross & Alfie Dixon Carlisle Trampoline Club

Silver TRS Mixed 9-12
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18 Oscar Thomas Milner & Oli Aughton Bury Trampoline Club

19 Georgia Diamond Barlow & Lilly McCracken Focus Institute of Gymnastics

20 Jack Gibson & William Gant Phoenix High Flyers

21 Jemima Eckes & Bethany Randall Kingston Trampoline Academy

1 Marcus Goulden & Harrison Whyment Alpha Trampoline Club

2 Tivon Dillner & Callum Spiers Alpha Trampoline Club

1 Freya Cairns & Melissa Butterworth Bury Trampoline Club

2 Evie Colquhoun & Natalie Cooper Milton Keynes Gym

3 Maisie Colom & Niamh Foster City Of Salford Trampoline Club

4 Olivia Brothwell & Millie Evans Sheffield Trampoline Academy

5 Gemma Stokes & Lucie Trillaud Alpha Trampoline Club

6 Emily Cavanagh & Chloe Eite City Of Salford Trampoline Club

7 Imogen Lamb & Isabella Wogan Shrewsbury/City of Liverpool RGC

8 Amy Laws & Samantha Woodman Bolton Trampoline Club

9 Emily Rose Johnson & Robyn Wyatt Stoke Elite Trampoline Club

10 Bethany Burt & Lucy Chandler Bury Trampoline Club

11 Poppy  Bissett & Millie Dadswell Sky High Trampoline and DMT

1 James  Williams & Liam McDonald City of Liverpool RGC

2 Lewis Crawley & Curtis Clifton Infinity Trampoline Club

1 Elysia Goodman & Hollie Willoughby York Artistic Sports Club

2 Luca Major-Owens & Heidi Crowther Sky High Trampoline and DMT

3 Rebecca Stobbart & Saffron Sims-Brydon Apollo Trampoline Club

4 Chloe Cattanach & Amy Pickering Jump U.K.

5 Fraya Leinweber & Niamh Cavanagh City Of Salford Trampoline Club

1 Rose Kent & Nicola Bayer Flying Solo Trampoline Club

2 Alice Feazey-Noble & Lauren Tucker Jumpers Trampoline Club

3 Mia Bedwell & Catherine Thomas Aspire Springers

1 Jack Gibson Phoenix High Flyers

2 Alfie Williams Propulsion Trampolining Club

3 Aidan Flatley City of Liverpool RGC

4 Rhys Boreham Jumpers Trampoline Club

5 Max Garnett City of Leeds Trampolining Club

6 Logan Somers Sleaford Elite Gym Club

7 Jack Smith City of Liverpool RGC

8 Zane Stout City of Liverpool RGC

9 Joshua Skinner Exeter Trampoline Academy

10 Zachariah  Wilson Kingston Trampoline Academy

11 Ted Bird Propulsion Trampolining Club

12 William Gant Phoenix High Flyers

13 Oscar Thomas Milner Bury Trampoline Club

14 Sam Raynard City of Liverpool RGC

Silver TRS Boys 13-14

Silver TRS Girls 13-14

Silver TRS Boys 15-16

Silver TRS Girls 15-16

Silver TRS Ladies 17+

Silver DMT 9-12 Boys
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1 Abi Lawther Charnwood Trampoline Club

2 Kelise Wilson-Smith Focus Institute of Gymnastics

3 Abigail Walls City of Leeds Trampolining Club

4 Lilly Lucking Whirlwinds Trampoline and DMT Club

5 Oli Aughton Bury Trampoline Club

6 Jessica Garnett City of Leeds Trampolining Club

7 Emilie Brown City of Liverpool RGC

8 Josephine Ryan Birkenhead Club

9 Lolli  Nestor City of Liverpool RGC

10 Emily Taylor Starlight

11 Bethany Randall Kingston Trampoline Academy

12 Jemima Eckes Kingston Trampoline Academy

13 Amy Quinlivan City of Liverpool RGC

14 Anabel Mae Jane Edem OLGA Poole

15 Olivia Burvill-Patching Sky High Trampoline and DMT

16 Matilda (Tilly) Clarke Exeter Trampoline Academy

17 Bethany Robinson Propulsion Trampolining Club

18 Rose Best Starlight

19 Hannah Semple Whirlwinds Trampoline and DMT Club

20 Chiesa Hooper-Bleeks Exeter Trampoline Academy

21 Ella Ray Whirlwinds Trampoline and DMT Club

22 Elizabeth Tse Airborne West Midlands

23 Helena Vinall Max Force

24 Natacha Holt Birkenhead Club

25 Ruby Flatley City of Liverpool RGC

1 Callum Spiers Alpha Trampoline Club

2 Max Jeavons OLGA Poole

3 Ben Gale City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

4 Jake Azzopardi Kingston Trampoline Academy

5 Louis Whittome Whirlwinds Trampoline and DMT Club

6 Jenson Midgley Phoenix High Flyers

7 Tivon Dillner Alpha Trampoline Club

8 Khario Campbell Airborne West Midlands

9 Nico Hewson-Barsellotti Aspire Springers

10 Luke Butcher Activ8 Trampoline Club

11 James Woolfall Birkenhead Club

12 Alfie Riberts Phoenix High Flyers

13 Tyler Boreham Jumpers Trampoline Club

14 Daniel Goldsack Kingston Trampoline Academy

15 Rohan Mannion City Of Salford Trampoline Club

16 Kieran Harvey Starlight

1 Sophie Cotton Propulsion Trampolining Club

2 Megan Rawlinson City of Liverpool RGC

3 Bethany Whitehead Whirlwinds Trampoline and DMT Club

4 Hannah Thelwell Birkenhead Club

5 Rose Wynne Propulsion Trampolining Club

6 Amy  Leneve Starlight

7 Holly Lascelles-Higgins City Of Salford Trampoline Club

8 Lia Oliva Sky High Trampoline and DMT

9 Lucie Trillaud Alpha Trampoline Club

10 Niamh Cavanagh City Of Salford Trampoline Club

11 Ebony Colbourne City of Plymouth Trampoline and Gymnastics Club

12 Jamie Thomas Birkenhead Club

13 Poppy Pleavin Propulsion Trampolining Club

Silver DMT 13-14 Boys

Silver DMT 13-14 Girls

Silver DMT 9-12 Girls
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14 Gemma Stokes Alpha Trampoline Club

15 Tegan Perkins Alpha Trampoline Club

16 Charlotte Vickery Whirlwinds Trampoline and DMT Club

17 Madeline Leigh-Warren OLGA Poole

18 Bethany Burt Bury Trampoline Club

19 Issabel  Spurr_Ohare Propulsion Trampolining Club

20 Mia Swanson Birkenhead Club

21 Amie Clark Team Bath Evolution

22 Scarlett Mapplebeck Phoenix High Flyers

23 Rita  Richardson OLGA Poole

24 Sophie Moir Phoenix High Flyers

1 James Cousins Phoenix High Flyers

2 Mason Green City of Leeds Trampolining Club

3 James  Williams City of Liverpool RGC

4 Eden Scott OLGA Poole

5 Joshua Kelly Propulsion Trampolining Club

6 Daniel Bradford Sky High Trampoline and DMT

1 Charlotte Cuffling Phoenix High Flyers

2 Fraya Leinweber City Of Salford Trampoline Club

3 Anna Underwood Birkenhead Club

4 Kimberley Green Airborne West Midlands

5 Lucy Baxter Birkenhead Club

6 Kaylee Lake OLGA Poole

7 Millie-May Pleavin Propulsion Trampolining Club

8 Grace Gourlay OLGA Poole

9 Ella Vernon Birkenhead Club

10 Mia Bailey OLGA Poole

11 Lucy Milburn Starlight

1 George Hamby Phoenix High Flyers

2 James Lilliman Charnwood Trampoline Club

3 Zach King Whirlwinds Trampoline and DMT Club

1 Lauren Tucker Jumpers Trampoline Club

2 Kelly Chatterton Phoenix High Flyers

3 Ella Lovelock Sky High Trampoline and DMT

4 Jasmin Nolan-Kemp Team Bath Evolution

5 Anna Mackie Birkenhead Club

6 Megan Rose Jumpers Trampoline Club

7 Jasmin Uminski Whirlwinds Trampoline and DMT Club

8 Eleanor Jordan Propulsion Trampolining Club

Silver DMT 15-16 Boys

Silver DMT 15-16 Girls

Silver DMT 17+ Mens

Silver DMT 17+ Ladies
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